November 2019

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
Morning SOG Help in
6:20-7:15AM Concessions
Youth
Tourney
3 . 4 5 6 7 8 9
Morning SOG Morning SOG Morning SOG Morning SOG
6:20-7:15AM 6:20-7:15AM 7 o 6:20-7:15AM 6:20-7:15AM
Regular OG Regular OG f' Regular OG
. -4 . . 5 ), .-“’ . .
3:20-4:20pm 3:20-4:20pm fHK’C:UE' 3:20-4:20pm
1
Mcmt*]
L&
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Morning Morning Morning Morning Morning
Conditioning Conditioning Conditioning Conditioning Conditioning
5:45-7:15AM 5:45-7:15AM 5:45-7:15AM 5:45-7:15AM 5:45-7:15AM
Regular OG Regular OG Regular OG
3:20-4:20pm 3:20-4:20pm 3:20-4:20pm
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
3:25-6:30pm 3:25-6:30pm 6:00-8:00pm 3:25-6:30pm 3:25-6:30pm Help in
Concessions
Youth
Tourney
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
1:00-3:00pm 3:25-5:30pm 3:25-5:30pm Scrimmage 1:00-4:00pm
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December 2019

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1:00-3:00pm @ New 3:25-5:00pm 6:00-8:00pm vS. 3:25-5:30pm
Holstein Set up gym Milwaukee
North
Division
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1:00-4:00pm 3:25-5:30pm 3:25-5:30pm 6:00-8:00pm 3:25-5:00pm @ Pulaski 1:00-3:00pm
Free Throw Set up gym
Fundraiser
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Youth 3:25-5:30pm vs. Manty 6:00-8:00pm 3:25-5:30pm 12:30- 11:00-12:00
Tournament 2:30pm Shoot around
All day
@ North
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Off Off Off Ooff Off 1:00-3:00pm 1:00-3:00pm
|
29 30 31 1
Off 1:00-3:00pm 1:00-3:00 ;
Set up gym i
i
H
i
i
|
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1:00-3:00pM

12
1:00-3:00pmM

19
1:00-3:00pm

26
1:00-3:00pm

Mon

3:25-5:30pm

13
3:25-5:30pm

Martin Luther
King Day
1:00-3:00pm

27
3:25-5:30pm

Februar-s °~~

Januar
wed

Day

1:00-3:00pm
VS. Southwest 6:00-8:00pm
14 15
@ 6:00-8:00pmM
Ashwaubenon
21 22
@ Notre Dame 6:00-8:00pm
28 29
6:00-8:00pm

vs. Pulaski

y 2020

Thu

9

3:25-5:00pm

16
3:25-5:30pm

23
3:25-5:00pm

30
3:25-5:30pm

“10

17

Fri

@ Milw

science

@ De pere

vs. Preble
24

vs. Bay Port i
31

3:25-5:30pm

11

18

25
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February 2020

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
11:00-12:00p
vs. North
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1:00-3:00pm 3:25-5:30pm @ Manty 6:00-8:00pm 3:25-5:00pm @ Southwest
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1:00-3:00pm 3:25-5:30pm vs. De Pere 6:00-8:00pm 3:25-5:30pm vs. Ash
1:00-3:00pm
16 17 18 19 20 21 | 22
Youth tourney 1:00-3:00pm @ Preble 6:00-8:00pm 3:25-5:00pm vs. Notre
ALL DAY Set up gym Dame
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1:00-3:00pm 3:25-5:30pm 3:25-5:30pm 6:00-8:00pm @ BayPort 3:25-5:30pm 1:00-3:00pm
Wilson?
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March 2020

Thu

Wed

Fri

Sat

1:00-3:00pm

2

3:25-5:30pm

Regional

4 i
3:25-5:30pm

3:25-5:30pm

5

Regional
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